
 
PROCUREMENT SERVICES SECTION 

City of Surrey, Surrey City Hall 
13450 – 104 Avenue 

Surrey, B.C., V3T 1V8 
Tel:  604-590-7274   

E-mail:  purchasing@surrey.ca 
 

ADDENDUM No. 2 
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS (RFQ) No.:  1220-040-2020-055 
TITLE:  Outdoor Pool Drainage Upgrades 

ADDENDUM ISSUE DATE:  October 08, 2020 

 
 REVISED CLOSING DATE: 

 
 

 

Prefer to receive Quotations on or before October 
15, 2020. 

 

 

 

INFORMATION FOR CONTRACTORS  
 
Contractors are advised that Addendum No. 2 to RFQ No. 1220-040-2020-055 is hereby issued by the 
City.  This addendum shall form part of the contract documents and is to be read, interpreted and 
coordinated with all other parts.  The following information is provided to answer questions raised by 
Contractors for the above-named project, to the extent referenced and shall become a part thereof.  No 
consideration will be allowed for extras due to the Contractors or any sub-contractor not being familiar 
with this addendum.  This Addendum No.2 contains six (6) pages in total.  
 
 
CLARIFICATION: 
 
See attached revisions to civil scope to Holly Pool from the Consultant. 
 
 

- END OF ADDENDUM – 
 

All Addenda will become part of the Contract Documents. 
 

 

mailto:purchasing@surrey.ca


HOLLY POOL 

10700 148th STREET  ADDENDUM NO.1 OFFSITE  

Aplin Martin Consultants Ltd. 
Project No. 19-5003  P a g e  | 2 of 2 

  October 05, 2020 

1. CIVIL Drawing 19-5003-C03: New proposed storm main alignment to avoid 

existing onsite trees by moving south of the existing park bench. Location of 

manhole D02 has changed. See drawing C03 Rev. 05 (05/10/2020) Issued for 

Tender, Addendum #1. 

 
2. CIVIL Drawing 19-5003-C03A: Pump Station modified to incorporate a rail guide 

system for lifting the pump, a 3-float alarm sensor system, EYS seal moved above 

the junction box, & Tie-In of the high-level alarm to the existing onsite security 

system. See drawing C03A Rev. 05 (05/10/2020) Issued for Tender, Addendum 

#1. 

 
 

 

 



PROJECT:

CLIENT:

APLIN & MARTIN PROJECT No.

MUNICIPAL PROJECT No.

201 - 12448 82 Avenue, Surrey, B.C. Canada V3W 3E9
Tel: (604) 597-9058, Fax: (604) 597-9061, Email: general@aplinmartin.com

CITY OF SURREY

HOLLY POOL

13450 104th AVE
SURREY, BC V3T 1V8
TEL: 604-591-4238
FAX: 604-591-8693

10700 148th STREET, SURREY, BC V3R 3X6

19-5003

UNKNOWN

HOLLY POOL

PROJECT SITE



PROJECT NO.

CLIENT

DRAWING TITLE

DESIGN

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

SCALEDATE

DRAWING NO.

REV.

ENGINEER STAMP BENCHMARK

PROJECT

CITY OF SURREY

13450 - 104th AVE SURREY,BC

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Aplin & Martin Consultants Ltd.
#1818 – 1177 West Hastings Street Vancouver, B.C. V6E 2K3

Tel: (604) 678-9434, Fax: (604) 597-9061, Email: general@aplinmartin.com

REV DATE DESCRIPTION BY

LEGEND

4

1 21/01/2020 ISSUED FOR COORDINATION MBU

NOTES & LEGENDS

C02

2 07/08/2020 ISSUED FOR TENDER MBU

3 28/08/2020 ISSUED FOR BP MBU

HOLLY POOL

4 05/10/2020 MBUISSUED FOR TENDER, ADDENDUM#1



1

HOLLY POOL

C03 5

05/04/2020 ISSUED FOR COORDINATION MBU

PROJECT NO.

CLIENT

DRAWING TITLE

DESIGN

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

SCALEDATE

DRAWING NO.

REV.

ENGINEER STAMP BENCHMARK

PROJECT

CITY OF SURREY

13450 - 104th AVE SURREY,BC

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Aplin & Martin Consultants Ltd.
#1818 – 1177 West Hastings Street Vancouver, B.C. V6E 2K3

Tel: (604) 678-9434, Fax: (604) 597-9061, Email: general@aplinmartin.com

REV DATE DESCRIPTION BY

LEGEND

2 24/07/2020 REV. & ISSUED FOR COORDINATION MBU

3 07/08/2020 ISSUED FOR TENDER MBU

4 28/08/2020 ISSUED FOR BP MBU

HOLLY POOL

5 05/10/2020 MBUISSUED FOR TENDER, ADDENDUM#1

MUddin
Polygon

MUddin
Polygon

MUddin
Polygon

MUddin
Polygon



5

HOLLY POOL

- DRAINAGE ANALYSIS &

DETAILS

C03A

PROJECT NO.

CLIENT

DRAWING TITLE

DESIGN

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

SCALEDATE

DRAWING NO.

REV.

ENGINEER STAMP BENCHMARK

PROJECT

CITY OF SURREY

13450 - 104th AVE SURREY,BC

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Aplin & Martin Consultants Ltd.
#1818 – 1177 West Hastings Street Vancouver, B.C. V6E 2K3

Tel: (604) 678-9434, Fax: (604) 597-9061, Email: general@aplinmartin.com

REV DATE DESCRIPTION BY

LEGEND

1 05/04/2020 ISSUED FOR COORDINATION MBU

2 24/07/2020 ISSUED FOR COORDINATION MBU

3 07/08/2020 ISSUED FOR TENDER MBU

4 28/08/2020 ISSUED FOR BP MBU

HOLLY POOL

5 05/10/2020 MBUISSUED FOR TENDER, ADDENDUM#1

MUddin
Polygon

MUddin
Polygon

MUddin
Polygon

MUddin
Polygon

MUddin
Polygon




